
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 

DNS 

No. 

66 
172 
22 
45 
18 

144 
6 

49 
52 
17 
41 
20 
35 
3 

12 
86 
73 

122 
00 

142 
98 
09 
36 

120 
71 
39 
7 

01 
32 

117 
4 

26 
63 
46 

Name 

Charlie Peter 

Joe Koenig 

Alan Kossof 

Joe Boden 

Aaron Kaplan 

Tim Kezman 

Nathan Martin 

Gregory Schermer 

Breton Williams 

John Snyder 

Rob Hines 

Patrick Womack 

Tom O'Toole 

Matthew O'Toole 

James Berlin 

Derek Chan 

John LoGiudice 

Derek Wagner 

Marc Cefalo 

Michael Borden 

Kevin Fryer 

Ryan Szyjakowski 

James Ebben 

Angelica Sprehe 

Richard Dickey 

Richard Mooney 

Steve Smyczek 

Dinah Weisberg 

Ralph Porter 

Ethan Barker 

Roger Knuteson 

Leann Falk 

Bill Collins 

Mark Boden 

Class 

T2 

T2 

T2 

T2 

T2 

T2 

T2 

T2 

T3 

T2 

T3 

T2 

T2 

T2 

T3 

T3 

T3 

T3 

T4 

T4 

T4 

T3 

T4 

T4 

T4 

T4 

T3 

T3 

T4 

T4 

T4 

T4 

T2 

T2 

Overall BestTm 

2:25.679 

2:27.234 

2:27.415 

2:27.590 

2:27.994 

2:28.313 

2:29.162 

2:29.371 

2:30.554 

2:31.605 

2:31.842 

2:31.957 

2:32.894 

2:34.501 

2:34.528 

2:35.283 

2:37.438 

2:37.716 

2:38.961 

2:39.068 

2:39.382 

2:39.729 

2:40.400 

2:40.625 

2:41.579 

2:42.399 

2:42.770 

2:44.187 

2:44.795 

2:45.381 

2:47.809 

2:49.282 

3:00.320 

In Session 

Q2=Qual 2 

Q2=Qual 2 

Q2=Qual 2 

Q2=Qual 2 

Q2=Qual 2 

Q2=Qual 2 

R1=Sat Race 1 

Q2=Qual 2 

Q2=Qual 2 

Q2=Qual 2 

Q2=Qual 2 

Q1=Qual 1 

Q2=Qual 2 

Q2=Qual 2 

R1=Sat Race 1 

R1=Sat Race 1 

R1=Sat Race 1 

R1=Sat Race 1 

Q2=Qual 2 

R1=Sat Race 1 

R1=Sat Race 1 

Q2=Qual 2 

Q1=Qual 1 

R1=Sat Race 1 

R1=Sat Race 1 

Q2=Qual 2 

Q2=Qual 2 

Q1=Qual 1 

R1=Sat Race 1 

Q2=Qual 2 

R1=Sat Race 1 

Q1=Qual 1 

Q1=Qual 1 

R1=Sat Race 1 

Hometown 

Olathe KS 

Glenview IL 

Prospect Heights IL 

Winnetka IL 

Evanston IL 

Franksville WI 

Westminster CO 

Davenport IA 

Clinton IA 

Wilmette IL 

Arlington VA 

Burr Ridge IL 

Wilmette IL 

Wilmette IL 

Savage MN 

Rosemount MN 

Hartland WI 

Chaska MN 

Swoyersville PA 

Lisbon WI 

Bloomington IL 

Kiel WI 

Appleton WI 

little elm TX 

Columbus IN 

Dane WI 

New Berlin WI 

Webster ny 

Kokomo IN 

Houston TX 

Stillwater MN 

Tolar TX 

Inver Grove Hts MN 

Buffalo Grove IL 

Member_ID 

353312 

384667 

363325 

266025_3 

405530 

468072 

640089 

426081 

386027 

416397 

219365 

362485 

468817 

468818 

479504 

585320 

423869 

374618 

256244 

468473 

415019 

523284 

276005 

526648 

77807 

329854 

373965 

347344 

98876 

631210 

423868 

533703 

483548 

266025_1 

Region 

KCR 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

Milw 

Colo 

GtRv 

GtRv 

CHI 

WDC 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

LOL 

LOL 

Milw 

LOL 

NEP 

Milw 

WDC 

Milw 

Milw 

Tex 

Tex 

Milw 

Milw 

FLR 

IND 

Hous 

LOL 

Tex 

LOL 

CHI 

Make-Model 

BMW M2 CS Racing 

BMW E92 M3 

Porsche 996 

Porsche 911/997 S 

BMW M3 

Porsche 996 

BMW M2 CS R 

Porsche 997.2 

Nissan 370Z 

Porsche 997.2 

Nissan 350Z 

BMW Z4 M Coupe 

BMW M2 CSR 

BMW M235iR 

Nissan 350Z 

Nissan 350Z 

Ford Mustang 

BMW 330 

Mazda mx5 

Mazda MX-5 

Mazda MX-5 

BMW 330i 

Mazda RX8 

Subaru BRZ 

Mazda RX-8 

Mazda MX5 

Nissan 370 Z 

BMW 330CI 

BMW Z4 

Mazda MIATA MX5 

BMW Z4 

Mazda 3 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Porsche 997.1 

Sponsor 

Phenix Label Red Line Synthetic Oil 

HOOSIER Racing Tire--Fall-Line--Trim-Tex 

SOLANO USA-PerformanceEurowerks 

Fall-Line Motorsports 

Kaplan Racing Systems 

FALL LINE MOTORSPORTS 

Fall-Line Motorsports 

Fall-Line Motorsports 

First Wealth Financial Group 

Fall-Line Motorsports Rytec High Performance Doors 

Nissan/Hoosier/G-LOC Brakes/Redline 

WeatherTech  Hoosier Hanks Haut Dogs 

Fall-Line Motorsport 

Fall-Line Motorsports 

Nextrev Motorsports, Patience Metal Fab, Eden Prairie Nissan, MRR Radios, G-Loc Brakes 

POM Autosports 

ABCD - After Breast Cancer Diagnosis 

SimsByRacers.com 

Planet Miata 

Coinigy / Advanced Autosports 

Mazda/ Hoosier/ Pagid 

Forty 48 Competition 

Mazda/Hoosier/Lamers Racing/G-Loc Brakes 

Dickey Seasonal Farm Barking Rocks Winery 

Apex Branding Milio's Sandwiches The Silk Purse 

Corrosion Control Resources Inc 

REDCOM BERG Racing Red Line Oil Hoosier 

Hoosier Tire - Carbotech 

HOOSIER MAZDA 

Black Dog Auto Service 

Chris Taylor Racing Services 

Interstate Truck Driving School 

Fall-Line Motorsports 

Announcements 
Cars 46, 63, 139, 171, 190 >115% qualifying time. Must see Race Director for permission to race. 

Printed: 6/19/2022 12:35:45 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Toby Schuster 

Race Director - Mike West 

SOM Chair - Gloria Larson 

Sanction - 22-ST-57233 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

SCCA June Sprints Super Tour 
Gp 7=T2, T3, T4, STL, STU 

Sunday Race Grid (First Split) 

Road America 4.048 miles 

Group 7 Official
Sunday Race Grid
posted 12:35pm Sunday
Split Start First Group

WeatherTech
June Sprints
Super Tour


